DESCRIPTION
NVS-PA0008100PM is a remote paging microphone for the Public address system. This unit coming along with chime and mute function. This
Paging Microphone can achieve up-to 100 zones for paging activity. Remote paging can done distance up to 1km. It is very easy to use and
deliver a clear sound system with little distortion in transmission.
FEATURES
Microphone and chime volume control
Priority Override
Level and line busy indication function
2 type Built in Chime
100 Zones selection capacity
Up to 1 km remote control distance
Specifications
Model NVS-PA0008100PM
Audio Output Level 0dBV
Inputs Mic: 8 .0 mV, unbalanced and Line: 0dBV, unbalanced
Frequency Response Mic: 100 Hz 1 5 kHz ; Line: 20 Hz 20 kHz
Signal to Noise Ratio Mic input: >60dB ; Line input: >70dB
Operating Voltage 120V AC 50Hz /5W
Protection AC fuse 200mA
Dimension (mm) 270 × 180 × 55 mm
Weight 1.2kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-PA0008100PM Remote Paging Microphone 01
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mode Gross weight(Kg) Dimension
NVS-PA0008100PM Carton Box 1.5Kg
Pa
gi
ng
 M
ic
ro
ph
on
e
NVS-PA0008100PM
Remote Paging Microphone